LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT BFC SENIORS M/F
1ERE DIVISION

10.03.2018
Epreuves
-48 -
(+30pts) CONTINI Juliette (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
+20pts) FAYARD Jessica (21, BFC) SHO BU KAI REGIONAL MONTBARD
W’ ¢7pts) CHAMBREY Aurelie (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE
4 BARROT Pauline (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE
-52 -
(+30pts) CHARLET Laura (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
+17pts) FOUCARD Marguerite (71, BFC) J.C.ST MARCEL
c!; ROSSETTO Stephanie (25, BFC) DOJO JEAN PONCOT
-57 -
GENET Ingrid (39, BFC) JC VAL D AMOUR
+17pts) COLLAS Clemence (70, BFC) CERCLE J.VESOUL
T (+24pts) CHARNOZ Angele (39, BFC) J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

b 4



4 4

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

NORTIER Laurine (58, BFC)
BOUTRY Elizabeth (25, BFC)
CLERC Cassandra (21, BFC)

REGNIER Amandine (21, BFC)

MOYEN Servane (21, BFC)
DEVAL Morgane (90, BFC)
PINTO Helena (25, BFC)

TACHON Fanny (58, BFC)

MARTINS DA ROCHA Paloma (89, BFC)
NECTOUX Annabelle (71, BFC)
CESCO-RESIA Priscill Ann (39, BFC)

BRAC Cecile (39, BFC)

JARROT Lucie (21, BFC)
COLLAS Ludivine (70, BFC)

JACQUEMET Margaux (39, BFC)

-78

TOURNIER Laura (21, BFC)

+78
ABOUNA DOYA Okta (89, BFC)
JAILLET Laureen (71, BFC)

PARISOT Amelie (39, BFC)

UNION COSNOISE SPORT

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

AJBD21-25

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

ASSOC.SPORTIVE GUERIGNY-URZY

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

MACON JUDO

JC MOREZIEN

JC MOREZIEN

AJBD21-25

CERCLE J.VESOUL

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

AJBD21-25

CHAMPS SUR YONNE ARTS MARTIAUX

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB SALINOIS



4 4

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

LESDEMA Wendy (21, BFC)

SOLANES Antoine (58, BFC)
FOURNIER Baptiste (21, BFC)
GEORGES Gianni (89, BFC)

MAUVAIS Corentin (90, BFC)
BONOT Guillaume (21, BFC)
FRACCHIOLLA Arthur (21, BFC)
MORANDEAU Raphael (21, BFC)
NEQRACHI Nassim (25, BFC)
BEZOUAOUI Hendy (25, BFC)

SINGIER Thomas (25, BFC)

BORNE Dylan (25, BFC)
MAUBLANC Axel (21, BFC)
CHAILLET Pierre (25, BFC)

CONTINI Martin (21, BFC)
MIGNON Raphael (21, BFC)
THIVANT Clement (71, BFC)
BROCHIN Hugo (21, BFC)
MORENO LOPEZ Duncan (39, BFC)
DELABAYS Thibaut (21, BFC)
GIRARD Hugo (70, BFC)

GURNAUD Nathan (21, BFC)

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE

AJBD21-25

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

AJBD21-25

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

AJBD21-25

JUDO FONTAINOIS

JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB POLINOIS

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

CERCLE J.VESOUL

AJBD21-25



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

HADJ Clement (21, BFC)
LAVAUVRE Thomas (58, BFC)
MALAVAL Dimitri (70, BFC)
MERMET Matteo (25, BFC)

RIMBERT Maxime (71, BFC)

HEDDAD Hosni (21, BFC)
DENAT Robin (21, BFC)
CAMPOS Baptiste (89, BFC)

HERMELIN Jeremy (21, BFC)
JARDON Quentin (21, BFC)
PERRAT Maxime (71, BFC)
DEFORGE Joris (21, BFC)
SAUVAIN Vlad (89, BFC)
BOBES Louca (21, BFC)
CHARDIN Christophe (71, BFC)
GIRARDOT Theo (39, BFC)
LAVAUVRE Corentin (58, BFC)
MAZOYER Paul (21, BFC)
MOUSSAOUI Said (71, BFC)
ROCHE Raphael (25, BFC)
ROUGNANT Theo (90, BFC)
ROZEZ Baptiste (71, BFC)

SCHOTT Antoine (71, BFC)

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

DOJO NIVERNAIS

CERCLE J.VESOUL

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

AJBD21-25

ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

J.C.PERRECY LES FORGES

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

AILLANT SPORTS SECTION JUDO

AJBD21-25

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JC MOREZIEN

DOJO NIVERNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

MACON JUDO

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

J.C.CREUSOTIN

ALLIANCE DOJO 71



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

HADJ Steven (21, BFC)
FEJR Amine (21, BFC)
DECHELLE Vincent (71, BFC)

HAULET Axel (21, BFC)
WILLEMIN Jocelain (21, BFC)
DEBOIS Florian (25, BFC)
GONCALVES Thibaut (39, BFC)
ARRAGON Alexandre (39, BFC)
BLOND Valentin (71, BFC)
LACROIX Pierre (25, BFC)
MUIN Gaetan (21, BFC)
PAULIN Erwan (25, BFC)

WOITTER Gwenael (39, BFC)

GLEJZER Nicolas (21, BFC)
HAMARD Marius (89, BFC)

REPIQUET Arthur (71, BFC)
LOICHOT Pierrick (25, BFC)
RAHA Mathis (71, BFC)
ROBERT Fabian (21, BFC)
TERRIER Remy (71, BFC)
JOLIVEL Thibault (58, BFC)

LEFORT Corentin (25, BFC)

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

AJBD21-25

A.S.LUGNYSOISE

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

JC SAN CLAUDIEN

JC DU VAL DE MIEGES

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO-CLUB LES AUXONS

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JC BLANZYNOIS

US PONT DE ROIDE-VERMONDANS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

A.S.LUGNYSOISE

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

US PONT DE ROIDE-VERMONDANS



(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

-100
GEVREY Samuel (21, BFC)
GLEJZER Alexandre (21, BFC)

PIPART Xavier (39, BFC)

+100
TICHY Arnaud (71, BFC)
BINGA-MANDIANGO Raby (25, BFC)

JOBMALANG Maurice (21, BFC)
BORDIN Julien (71, BFC)

KOENIG Laurent (25, BFC)

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

JC MOREZIEN

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

PAYS MONTBELIARD JUDO

AJBD21-25

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT



